
LEA Box Polling Station Registers Voters

Dundrum 683 Good Shepherd National School; Table 1 JM 1 - 577 577            

Dundrum 684 Good Shepherd National School; Table 2 JM 578 - 1242 665            

Dundrum 685 Good Shepherd National School; Table 3 JM 1243 - 1802 560            

Dundrum 686 Good Shepherd National School; Table 4 JM 1803 - 2467 665            

Dundrum 687 Good Shepherd National School; Table 5 JC 1 - 547 547            

Dundrum 688 Good Shepherd National School; Table 6 JC 548 - 1076 529            

Dundrum 689 Good Shepherd National School; Table 7 JC 1077 - 1560 484            

Dundrum 690 Good Shepherd National School; Table 8 JA 1 - 668 668            

Dundrum 691 Good Shepherd National School; Table 9
 JA 669 - 1172

JB 1 - 144 648            

Dundrum 692 Good Shepherd National School; Table 10 JB 145 - 759 615            

Dundrum 693 Good Shepherd National School; Table 11 JB 760 - 1155 396            

Dundrum 694 Our Lady's National School; Table 1
 JH 1 - 483

JE 1 - 126 609            

Dundrum 695 Our Lady's National School; Table 2 JE 127 - 641 515            

Dundrum 696 Our Lady's National School; Table 3 JE 642 - 1217 576            

Dundrum 697 Our Lady's National School; Table 4 JF 1 - 597 597            

Dundrum 698 Our Lady's National School; Table 5 JF 598 - 1233 636            

Dundrum 699 Our Lady's National School; Table 6 JG 1 - 647 647            

Dundrum 700 Our Lady's National School; Table 7 JG 648 - 1250 603            

Dundrum 701 Our Lady's Grove National School; Table 1 JJ 1 - 659 659            

Dundrum 702 Our Lady's Grove National School; Table 2 JK 1 - 529 529            

Dundrum 703 Our Lady's Grove National School; Table 3 JK 530 - 1097 568            

Dundrum 704 Our Lady's Grove National School; Table 4 JK 1098 - 1628 531            

Dundrum 705 Divine Word National School; Table 1 JN 1 - 419 419            

Dundrum 706 Divine Word National School; Table 2 JN 420 - 1065 646            

Dundrum 707 Divine Word National School; Table 3 JN 1066 - 1608 543            

Dundrum 708 Divine Word National School; Table 4 JN 1609 - 2190 582            

Dundrum 709 St Attracta's National School; Table 1 JT 1 - 576 576            

Dundrum 710 St Attracta's National School; Table 2 JT 577 - 1169 593            

Dundrum 711 St Attracta's National School; Table 3
 JT 1170 - 1364

JQ 1 - 367 562            

Dundrum 712 St Attracta's National School; Table 4 JQ 368 - 942 575            

Dundrum 713 St Attracta's National School; Table 5 JU 1 - 635 635            

Dundrum 714 St Attracta's National School; Table 6 JU 636 - 1168 533            

Dundrum 715 St Attracta's National School; Table 7
 JU 1169 - 1536

JV 1 - 234 602            

Dundrum 716 St Attracta's National School; Table 8 JV 235 - 874 640            

Dundrum 717 St Attracta's National School; Table 9 JP 1 - 607 607            

Dundrum 718 St Attracta's National School; Table 10 JP 608 - 1227 620            

Dundrum 719 St Attracta's National School; Table 11 JP 1228 - 1850 623            

Dundrum 720 St Attracta's National School; Table 12 JP 1851 - 2427 577            

Dundrum 721 St Olafs National School; Table 1 KA 1 - 613 613            

Dundrum 722 St Olafs National School; Table 2 KA 614 - 1223 610            

Dundrum 723 St Olafs National School; Table 3 KA 1224 - 1850 627            

Dundrum 724 St Olafs National School; Table 4
 KA 1851 - 2032

KB 1 - 431 613            

Dundrum 725 St Olafs National School; Table 5 KB 432 - 1058 627            

Dundrum 726 Holycross National School; Table 1 KC 1 - 608 608            

Dundrum 727 Holycross National School; Table 2 KC 609 - 1240 632            

Dundrum 728 Holycross National School; Table 3 KC 1241 - 1882 642            

Dundrum 729 Holycross National School; Table 4
 KC 1883 - 1989

K2 1 - 562 669            

Dundrum 730 Holycross National School; Table 5 JS 1 - 603 603            

Dundrum 731 Holycross National School; Table 6 JS 604 - 1231 628            

Dundrum 732 Holycross National School; Table 7
 JS 1232 - 1684

KD 1 - 161 614            

Dundrum 733 Holycross National School; Table 8 KD 162 - 765 604            

Dundrum Total 51 30,247       

Glencullen/Sandyford 734 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 1
 K3 1 - 15

J2 1 - 672 687            
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Glencullen/Sandyford 735 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 2 JR 1 - 654 654            

Glencullen/Sandyford 736 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 3 JR 655 - 1217 563            

Glencullen/Sandyford 737 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 4 JR 1218 - 1824 607            

Glencullen/Sandyford 738 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 5 JR 1825 - 2419 595            

Glencullen/Sandyford 739 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 6 JR 2420 - 3022 603            

Glencullen/Sandyford 740 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 7 JR 3023 - 3591 569            

Glencullen/Sandyford 741 Our Lady's Boy's National School; Table 8 JR 3592 - 4246 655            

Glencullen/Sandyford 742 Sandyford Community Centre; Table 1 JW 1 - 471 471            

Glencullen/Sandyford 743 Sandyford Community Centre; Table 2 KK 1 - 621 621            

Glencullen/Sandyford 744 Sandyford Community Centre; Table 3 JY 1 - 629 629            

Glencullen/Sandyford 745 Sandyford Community Centre; Table 4 JY 630 - 1237 608            

Glencullen/Sandyford 746 Sandyford Community Centre; Table 5
 JY 1238 - 1503

J4 1 - 321 587            

Glencullen/Sandyford 747 Sandyford Community Centre; Table 6 J4 322 - 885 564            

Glencullen/Sandyford 748 St. Patrick's National School; Table 1 KL 1 - 404 404            

Glencullen/Sandyford 749 St. Patrick's National School; Table 2 KL 405 - 774 370            

Glencullen/Sandyford 750 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 1 KJ 1 - 575 575            

Glencullen/Sandyford 751 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 2 KJ 576 - 1220 645            

Glencullen/Sandyford 752 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 3 KJ 1221 - 1852 632            

Glencullen/Sandyford 753 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 4 KJ 1853 - 2471 619            

Glencullen/Sandyford 754 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 5 KN 1 - 555 555            

Glencullen/Sandyford 755 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 6 KN 556 - 1142 587            

Glencullen/Sandyford 756 Gaelscoil Shliabh Rua; Table 7
 K1 1 - 21

K5 1 - 378 399            

Glencullen/Sandyford 757 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 1 K9 1 - 597 597            

Glencullen/Sandyford 758 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 2 K9 598 - 1158 561            

Glencullen/Sandyford 759 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 3 K9 1159 - 1766 608            

Glencullen/Sandyford 760 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 4 K9 1767 - 2349 583            

Glencullen/Sandyford 761 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 5 K9 2350 - 2964 615            

Glencullen/Sandyford 762 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 6 K9 2965 - 3557 593            

Glencullen/Sandyford 763 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 7 K9 3558 - 4137 580            

Glencullen/Sandyford 764 Gaelscoil Thaobh na Coille; Table 8 K9 4138 - 4753 616            

Glencullen/Sandyford 765 Our Lady of the Wayside National School; Table 1
 JX 1 - 540

KM 1 - 81 621            

Glencullen/Sandyford 766 Our Lady of the Wayside National School; Table 2 KM 82 - 679 598            

Glencullen/Sandyford 767 Our Lady of the Wayside National School; Table 3 KM 680 - 1290 611            

Glencullen/Sandyford 768 Our Lady of the Wayside National School; Table 4 KM 1291 - 1893 603            

Glencullen/Sandyford 769 Our Lady of the Wayside National School; Table 5 KM 1894 - 2511 618            

Glencullen/Sandyford 770 Queen of Angels National School Wedgewood; Table 1 J3 1 - 584 584            

Glencullen/Sandyford 771 Queen of Angels National School Wedgewood; Table 2
 J3 585 - 1130

JZ 1 - 40 586            

Glencullen/Sandyford 772 Queen of Angels National School Wedgewood; Table 3 JZ 41 - 655 615            

Glencullen/Sandyford 773 Queen of Angels National School Wedgewood; Table 4 JZ 656 - 1225 570            

Glencullen/Sandyford 774 Queen of Angels National School Wedgewood; Table 5 JZ 1226 - 1835 610            

Glencullen/Sandyford Total 41 23,968       

Stillorgan 775 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 1 KE 1 - 610 610            

Stillorgan 776 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 2 KE 611 - 1249 639            

Stillorgan 777 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 3 KE 1250 - 1880 631            

Stillorgan 778 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 4 KE 1881 - 2533 653            

Stillorgan 779 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 5 KF 1 - 643 643            

Stillorgan 780 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 6 KF 644 - 1242 599            

Stillorgan 781 Scoil San Treasa National School; Table 7 KF 1243 - 1826 584            

Stillorgan 782 Muslim National School; Table 1 JI 1 - 494 494            

Stillorgan 783 Muslim National School; Table 2 JI 495 - 1073 579            

Stillorgan 784 Muslim National School; Table 3 JI 1074 - 1615 542            

Stillorgan 785 Muslim National School; Table 4 JI 1616 - 2158 543            

Stillorgan 786 Muslim National School; Table 5 JL 1 - 627 627            

Stillorgan 787 Muslim National School; Table 6
 JL 628 - 791

JD 1 - 393 557            

Stillorgan 788 Muslim National School; Table 7 JD 394 - 947 554            

Stillorgan 789 Muslim National School; Table 8 JD 948 - 1520 573            

Stillorgan 790 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 1
 KP 1 - 258

KG 1 - 301 559            

Stillorgan 791 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 2 KG 302 - 925 624            

Stillorgan 792 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 3 KG 926 - 1516 591            



Stillorgan 793 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 4 KG 1517 - 2145 629            

Stillorgan 794 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 5 KG 2146 - 2730 585            

Stillorgan 795 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 6 KG 2731 - 3205 475            

Stillorgan 796 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 7 KH 1 - 666 666            

Stillorgan 797 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 8
 KH 667 - 884

KI 1 - 338 556            

Stillorgan 798 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 9 KI 339 - 928 590            

Stillorgan 799 St Laurences Parish Centre; Table 10 KI 929 - 1491 563            

Stillorgan 800 St Brigid's National School; Table 1
 K7 1 - 150

KQ 1 - 406 556            

Stillorgan 801 St Brigid's National School; Table 2 KQ 407 - 974 568            

Stillorgan 802 St Brigid's National School; Table 3 KQ 975 - 1601 627            

Stillorgan 803 St Brigid's National School; Table 4 KQ 1602 - 2172 571            

Stillorgan 804 St Brigid's National School; Table 5 KQ 2173 - 2724 552            

Stillorgan 805 St Brigid's National School; Table 6 KV 1 - 628 628            

Stillorgan 806 St Brigid's National School; Table 7 KV 629 - 1236 608            

Stillorgan 807 St Brigid's National School; Table 8
 KV 1237 - 1265

KW 1 - 583 612            

Stillorgan 808 St Brigid's National School; Table 9 KW 584 - 1152 569            

Stillorgan 809 St Brigid's National School; Table 10 KW 1153 - 1786 634            

Stillorgan 810 St Brigid's Girls National School; Table 1 KU 1 - 532 532            

Stillorgan 811 St Brigid's Girls National School; Table 2 KU 533 - 1088 556            

Stillorgan 812 St Brigid's Girls National School; Table 3 KU 1089 - 1654 566            

Stillorgan 813 St Brigid's Girls National School; Table 4 KU 1655 - 2246 592            

Stillorgan 814 St Brigid's Girls National School; Table 5 KU 2247 - 2829 583            

Stillorgan Total 40 23,420       

Killiney/Shankill 815 Cherrywood Educate Together National School; Table 1
 K8 1 - 41

KX 1 - 420 461            

Killiney/Shankill 816 Cherrywood Educate Together National School; Table 2 KX 421 - 996 576            

Killiney/Shankill 817 Cherrywood Educate Together National School; Table 3 KX 997 - 1520 524            

Killiney/Shankill 818 Cherrywood Educate Together National School; Table 4 KS 1 - 559 559            

Killiney/Shankill 819 Cherrywood Educate Together National School; Table 5 KS 560 - 1138 579            

Killiney/Shankill 820 St Anne's National School; Table 1
 KT 1 - 17

KR 1 - 605 622            

Killiney/Shankill 821 St Anne's National School; Table 2 KR 606 - 1242 637            

Killiney/Shankill 822 St Anne's National School; Table 3 KR 1243 - 1930 688            

Killiney/Shankill 823 St Anne's National School; Table 4 KR 1931 - 2514 584            

Killiney/Shankill 824 St Anne's National School; Table 5 KR 2515 - 3121 607            

Killiney/Shankill 825 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 1 KY 1 - 563 563            

Killiney/Shankill 826 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 2 KY 564 - 1090 527            

Killiney/Shankill 827 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 3 KY 1091 - 1703 613            

Killiney/Shankill 828 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 4 KY 1704 - 2275 572            

Killiney/Shankill 829 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 5 KY 2276 - 2862 587            

Killiney/Shankill 830 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 6 KZ 1 - 556 556            

Killiney/Shankill 831 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 7 KZ 557 - 1202 646            

Killiney/Shankill 832 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 8 KZ 1203 - 1813 611            

Killiney/Shankill 833 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 9 KZ 1814 - 2431 618            

Killiney/Shankill 834 Scoil Mhuire National School; Table 10 KZ 2432 - 3080 649            

Killiney/Shankill 835 St Colmcilles National School; Table 1 LZ 1 - 482 482            

Killiney/Shankill 836 St Colmcilles National School; Table 2 LA 1 - 631 631            

Killiney/Shankill 837 St Colmcilles National School; Table 3 LA 632 - 1258 627            

Killiney/Shankill 838 St Colmcilles National School; Table 4 LA 1259 - 1813 555            

Killiney/Shankill 839 St Colmcilles National School; Table 5 LA 1814 - 2446 633            

Killiney/Shankill 840 St Colmcilles National School; Table 6
 LA 2447 - 2556

LB 1 - 556 666            

Killiney/Shankill 841 St Colmcilles National School; Table 7 LB 557 - 1223 667            

Killiney/Shankill 842 St Colmcilles National School; Table 8 LB 1224 - 1878 655            

Killiney/Shankill 843 Our Lady of Good Counsel National School; Table 1 LD 1 - 572 572            

Killiney/Shankill 844 Our Lady of Good Counsel National School; Table 2 LC 1 - 551 551            

Killiney/Shankill 845 Our Lady of Good Counsel National School; Table 3 LC 552 - 1064 513            

Killiney/Shankill 846 Our Lady of Good Counsel National School; Table 4 LC 1065 - 1625 561            

Killiney/Shankill 847 Our Lady of Good Counsel National School; Table 5 LC 1626 - 2166 541            

Killiney/Shankill 848 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 1 LJ 1 - 551 551            

Killiney/Shankill 849 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 2 LJ 552 - 1106 555            

Killiney/Shankill 850 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 3 LJ 1107 - 1652 546            



Killiney/Shankill 851 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 4 LJ 1653 - 2222 570            

Killiney/Shankill 852 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 5
 LJ 2223 - 2526

LH 1 - 237 541            

Killiney/Shankill 853 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 6 LH 238 - 764 527            

Killiney/Shankill 854 Glenageary/Killiney National School Wyvern; Table 7 LH 765 - 1348 584            

Killiney/Shankill 855 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 1 LK 1 - 547 547            

Killiney/Shankill 856 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 2 LK 548 - 1162 615            

Killiney/Shankill 857 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 3 LK 1163 - 1749 587            

Killiney/Shankill 858 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 4
 LK 1750 - 2018

LL 1 - 325 594            

Killiney/Shankill 859 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 5 LL 326 - 915 590            

Killiney/Shankill 860 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 6 LL 916 - 1454 539            

Killiney/Shankill 861 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 7 LL 1455 - 2091 637            

Killiney/Shankill 862 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 8 LL 2092 - 2722 631            

Killiney/Shankill 863 Loughlinstown Community Centre; Table 9 LL 2723 - 3256 534            

Killiney/Shankill 864 Ravenswell National School; Table 1 K4 1 - 475 475            

Killiney/Shankill 865 Ravenswell National School; Table 2 K4 476 - 969 494            

Killiney/Shankill 866 Ravenswell National School; Table 3
 K4 970 - 1384

K6 1 - 34 449            

Killiney/Shankill 867 Ravenswell National School; Table 4 K6 35 - 658 624            

Killiney/Shankill 868 Ravenswell National School; Table 5 K6 659 - 1280 622            

Killiney/Shankill Total 54 31,245       

Blackrock 869 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 1 KO 1 - 544 544            

Blackrock 870 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 2 KO 545 - 1090 546            

Blackrock 871 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 3
 KO 1091 - 1464

LM 1 - 187 561            

Blackrock 872 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 4 LM 188 - 836 649            

Blackrock 873 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 5 LM 837 - 1441 605            

Blackrock 874 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 6 LM 1442 - 2046 605            

Blackrock 875 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 7 LN 1 - 629 629            

Blackrock 876 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 8 LN 630 - 1141 512            

Blackrock 877 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 9 LN 1142 - 1757 616            

Blackrock 878 Scoil Mhuire na Trocaire National School; Table 10
 LN 1758 - 1811

LO 1 - 563 617            

Blackrock 879 Carysfort National School; Table 1 LP 1 - 594 594            

Blackrock 880 Carysfort National School; Table 2 LP 595 - 1224 630            

Blackrock 881 Carysfort National School; Table 3 LP 1225 - 1796 572            

Blackrock 882 Carysfort National School; Table 4 LP 1797 - 2413 617            

Blackrock 883 Carysfort National School; Table 5 LP 2414 - 3019 606            

Blackrock 884 Carysfort National School; Table 6 LQ 1 - 618 618            

Blackrock 885 Carysfort National School; Table 7 LQ 619 - 1111 493            

Blackrock 886 Carysfort National School; Table 8 LQ 1112 - 1623 512            

Blackrock 887 Carysfort National School; Table 9 LQ 1624 - 2165 542            

Blackrock 888 Oatlands Primary School; Table 1 LR 1 - 589 589            

Blackrock 889 Oatlands Primary School; Table 2 LR 590 - 1163 574            

Blackrock 890 Oatlands Primary School; Table 3
 LR 1164 - 1683

LS 1 - 66 586            

Blackrock 891 Guardian Angels National School; Table 1 LT 1 - 512 512            

Blackrock 892 Guardian Angels National School; Table 2 LT 513 - 1121 609            

Blackrock 893 Guardian Angels National School; Table 3 LT 1122 - 1741 620            

Blackrock 894 Guardian Angels National School; Table 4 LT 1742 - 2360 619            

Blackrock 895 Guardian Angels National School; Table 5 LT 2361 - 2918 558            

Blackrock 896 Guardian Angels National School; Table 6 LT 2919 - 3521 603            

Blackrock 897 Guardian Angels National School; Table 7 LT 3522 - 4118 597            

Blackrock 898 Guardian Angels National School; Table 8 LT 4119 - 4724 606            

Blackrock 899 Guardian Angels National School; Table 9 LU 1 - 552 552            

Blackrock 900 Guardian Angels National School; Table 10 LU 553 - 1125 573            

Blackrock 901 Guardian Angels National School; Table 11 LU 1126 - 1664 539            

Blackrock 902 Guardian Angels National School; Table 12
 LU 1665 - 1918

LV 1 - 287 541            

Blackrock 903 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 1 LW 1 - 570 570            

Blackrock 904 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 2 LW 571 - 1161 591            

Blackrock 905 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 3
 LW 1162 - 1736

LY 1 - 6 581            

Blackrock 906 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 4 LY 7 - 643 637            



Blackrock 907 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 5 LY 644 - 1289 646            

Blackrock 908 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 6 LY 1290 - 1955 666            

Blackrock 909 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 7
 LY 1956 - 2203

LF 1 - 348 596            

Blackrock 910 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 8 LF 349 - 945 597            

Blackrock 911 St. Patrick's Boy's National School (Hollypark); Table 9 LF 946 - 1565 620            

Blackrock 912 Scoil Lorcain; Table 1 MB 1 - 485 485            

Blackrock 913 Scoil Lorcain; Table 2 MB 486 - 913 428            

Blackrock 914 Scoil Lorcain; Table 3 MB 914 - 1339 426            

Blackrock Total 46 26,589       

Dún Laoghaire 915 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 1 LE 1 - 563 563            

Dún Laoghaire 916 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 2 LE 564 - 1166 603            

Dún Laoghaire 917 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 3 LE 1167 - 1779 613            

Dún Laoghaire 918 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 4 LE 1780 - 2394 615            

Dún Laoghaire 919 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 5 LE 2395 - 3012 618            

Dún Laoghaire 920 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 6 LE 3013 - 3605 593            

Dún Laoghaire 921 Kill of the Grange National School; Table 7 MK 1 - 684 684            

Dún Laoghaire 922 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 1 LG 1 - 570 570            

Dún Laoghaire 923 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 2 LG 571 - 1159 589            

Dún Laoghaire 924 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 3 LI 1 - 639 639            

Dún Laoghaire 925 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 4 LI 640 - 1182 543            

Dún Laoghaire 926 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 5 LI 1183 - 1830 648            

Dún Laoghaire 927 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 6 LI 1831 - 2402 572            

Dún Laoghaire 928 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 7 MJ 1 - 502 502            

Dún Laoghaire 929 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 8 MJ 503 - 1096 594            

Dún Laoghaire 930 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 9 MJ 1097 - 1658 562            

Dún Laoghaire 931 St. Joseph's AFC (Joey's); Table 10 MJ 1659 - 2222 564            

Dún Laoghaire 932 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 1 MC 1 - 595 595            

Dún Laoghaire 933 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 2 MC 596 - 1211 616            

Dún Laoghaire 934 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 3

 MC 1212 - 1444
 MD 1 - 235

MA 1 - 197 665            

Dún Laoghaire 935 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 4 MA 198 - 838 641            

Dún Laoghaire 936 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 5 MA 839 - 1449 611            

Dún Laoghaire 937 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 6 MA 1450 - 2102 653            

Dún Laoghaire 938 St Oliver Plunkett National School; Table 7 MA 2103 - 2717 615            

Dún Laoghaire 939 Dominican National School; Table 1 ME 1 - 566 566            

Dún Laoghaire 940 Dominican National School; Table 2 ME 567 - 1162 596            

Dún Laoghaire 941 Dominican National School; Table 3 ME 1163 - 1683 521            

Dún Laoghaire 942 Dominican National School; Table 4 MF 1 - 592 592            

Dún Laoghaire 943 Dominican National School; Table 5 MF 593 - 1190 598            

Dún Laoghaire 944 Dominican National School; Table 6 MF 1191 - 1776 586            

Dún Laoghaire 945 Dominican National School; Table 7
 MF 1777 - 1927

MG 1 - 450 601            

Dún Laoghaire 946 Dominican National School; Table 8 MG 451 - 1046 596            

Dún Laoghaire 947 Dominican National School; Table 9 MG 1047 - 1612 566            

Dún Laoghaire 948 Dominican National School; Table 10 MG 1613 - 2169 557            

Dún Laoghaire 949 Holy Family National School; Table 1 MH 1 - 580 580            

Dún Laoghaire 950 Holy Family National School; Table 2 MH 581 - 1178 598            

Dún Laoghaire 951 Holy Family National School; Table 3
 MH 1179 - 1590

MI 1 - 175 587            

Dún Laoghaire 952 Holy Family National School; Table 4 MI 176 - 788 613            

Dún Laoghaire 953 Holy Family National School; Table 5 MI 789 - 1368 580            

Dún Laoghaire 954 Harold Schools; Table 1 ML 1 - 594 594            

Dún Laoghaire 955 Harold Schools; Table 2 ML 595 - 1232 638            

Dún Laoghaire 956 Harold Schools; Table 3 ML 1233 - 1842 610            

Dún Laoghaire 957 Harold Schools; Table 4 ML 1843 - 2435 593            

Dún Laoghaire 958 Harold Schools; Table 5 MM 1 - 611 611            

Dún Laoghaire 959 Harold Schools; Table 6 MM 612 - 1229 618            

Dún Laoghaire 960 Harold Schools; Table 7 MM 1230 - 1738 509            

Dún Laoghaire 961 Harold Schools; Table 8 MM 1739 - 2261 523            

Dún Laoghaire 962 Harold Schools; Table 9 MM 2262 - 2756 495            

Dún Laoghaire 963 Harold Schools; Table 10 MM 2757 - 3300 544            

Dún Laoghaire 964 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 1 MN 1 - 563 563            

Dún Laoghaire 965 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 2 MN 564 - 1205 642            



Dún Laoghaire 966 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 3
 MN 1206 - 1646

MP 1 - 217 658            

Dún Laoghaire 967 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 4 MP 218 - 850 633            

Dún Laoghaire 968 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 5 MP 851 - 1486 636            

Dún Laoghaire 969 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 6
 MP 1487 - 1990

MQ 1 - 134 638            

Dún Laoghaire 970 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 7 MQ 135 - 776 642            

Dún Laoghaire 971 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 8
 MQ 777 - 1285

MR 1 - 98 607            

Dún Laoghaire 972 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 9 MR 99 - 700 602            

Dún Laoghaire 973 Dalkey Town Hall; Table 10 MR 701 - 1310 610            

Dún Laoghaire LEA Total 59 35,171       
Dún Laoghaire Grand Total 291 170,640     


